
Champion: Hunter Battig U18 Gold: Remington Smith U15 Gold:

Silver Medalist: Nathan Bae U18 Silver: Bryce Beckman U15 Silver:

Bronze Medalist: Mark Shen U18 Bronze: Marcus Klemp U15 Bronze:

Rank Bib Last First State Cat. T1 T2 T3 T4 T5 T6 Day 2 X's Total X's

1 105 Bae Nathan CA U18 93 94 94 96 94 97 568 15 1122 24

2 178 Smith Remington GA U18 91 97 91 93 94 96 562 15 1119 25

3 189 Yi Ryan CA U21 97 92 94 93 87 93 556 8 1116 21

4 108 Battig Hunter CO U21 91 90 93 94 86 93 547 6 1109 26

5 153 Li Ethan MA U21 94 90 95 89 95 91 554 10 1107 23

6 168 Sanghera Bhavjeet VA U21 85 92 92 93 92 96 550 13 1107 23

7 173 Shen Mark CA U15 93 89 89 94 98 94 557 13 1107 20

8 109 Beckman Bryce KS U18 89 95 88 92 90 93 547 8 1104 16

9 103 Anderson Wesley AR U21 93 96 94 87 95 91 556 6 1103 12

10 145 Klemp Marcus MT U18 92 97 94 85 94 90 552 9 1097 16

11 133 Hong David CA U18 92 92 92 94 91 87 548 12 1095 21

12 174 Simpson Blaine OH U18 92 84 93 92 88 88 537 7 1086 13

13 130 Haney Collin IL U21 85 91 87 94 92 92 541 6 1085 19

14 139 Kang Paul CA U18 93 87 97 94 91 89 551 7 1083 12

15 166 Regala William VA U15 92 83 90 89 90 92 536 8 1079 12

16 155 Lim Sky CA U18 93 83 93 94 84 91 538 6 1077 17

17 161 Murray Owen MT U18 89 90 91 85 87 94 536 4 1073 12

18 120 Cundy Zachary CA U15 88 88 93 87 88 89 533 6 1071 11

19 172 Shea Connor VA U18 90 88 87 91 86 88 530 2 1070 11

20 132 Holmgren Colton KS U18 88 84 87 85 92 84 520 7 1052 11

21 106 Bagasra Ammar MA U15 86 81 89 85 93 88 522 4 1051 11
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22 150 Langerak Evan MN U18 86 81 89 91 86 89 522 4 1049 12

23 159 Moore Thomas (TJ) CO U18 81 86 95 87 91 85 525 5 1048 9

24 149 Laing Brennan MI U18 84 88 87 92 87 86 524 6 1044 12

25 115 Chang Nathan CA U15 88 87 85 86 84 87 517 5 1042 12

26 125 Gamage Eli UT U21 87 88 86 85 87 88 521 6 1041 13

27 134 Houston Aaron SC U21 88 85 90 88 87 82 520 3 1039 11

28 154 Lim Ethan CA U18 84 86 87 89 87 85 518 2 1036 3

29 164 O'Dowd Trevor CO U21 86 87 84 83 91 90 521 4 1035 9

30 156 Livingston Chandler GA U21 83 92 83 86 86 83 513 7 1030 14

31 119 Craig Carter IN U21 87 85 83 86 83 83 507 4 1028 13

32 117 Converse Andrew CO U18 87 85 79 86 90 88 515 2 1026 6

33 158 Meyers Teegan CO U18 86 86 84 77 81 79 493 5 1025 12

34 110 Bedord Bryce MT U18 90 89 85 84 86 79 513 4 1021 6

35 142 Kim Ian UT U15 83 85 86 85 83 85 507 5 1017 9

36 112 Carbaugh Nate VA U18 88 87 88 79 86 83 511 4 1015 5

37 137 Jankowski Blake NJ U18 86 85 90 86 81 88 516 3 1014 6

38 140 Kim Abraham MA U18 78 84 87 78 87 85 499 2 1014 4

39 162 Nguyen Kenneth MD U21 86 87 79 74 88 87 501 2 1009 6

40 186 Winkley Cash MT U15 87 89 84 80 83 83 506 2 984 3

41 131 Hankins Blake MI U15 83 84 82 85 85 79 498 1 976 3

42 116 Choudhury Abhishek TX U21 81 82 81 80 82 85 491 2 971 4

43 147 Ko San CA U15 82 82 82 83 78 72 479 2 962 4

44 184 Wang Odysseus TX U21 87 80 83 80 76 81 487 3 959 3

45 123 Dong Adney CA U18 80 79 76 80 75 83 473 5 952 6

46 192 Zhang Allen DE U18 80 82 81 80 72 86 481 1 951 3

47 128 Greenhaw Ethan VA U21 63 80 88 78 80 90 479 2 941 7

48 195 Khedgikar Arjun TX U15 66 89 71 77 76 74 453 2 894 6

49 181 Tandlekar Shlok FL U15 61 69 77 75 64 79 425 0 852 1



Champion: Ryan Yi U18 Gold: Sky Lim U15 Gold: Mark Shen

Silver Medalist: Paul Kang U18 Silver: Nathan Bae U15 Silver: Ammar Bagasra

Bronze Medalist: David Hong U18 Bronze: Brennan Laing U15 Bronze: Nathan Chang

Rank Bib Last First State Cat. 8S 6S 4S Day 1 X's

1 189 Yi Ryan CA U21 96 91 84 -- -- -- 271 4

2 139 Kang Paul CA U18 93 87 89 -- -- -- 269 1

3 133 Hong David CA U18 95 85 74 -- -- -- 254 2

4 173 Shen Mark CA U15 94 86 71 -- -- -- 251 3

5 157 Matnog Gabriel MA U21 82 89 77 -- -- -- 248 4

6 155 Lim Sky CA U18 86 82 76 -- -- -- 244 1

7 105 Bae Nathan CA U18 81 84 68 -- -- -- 233 3

8 149 Laing Brennan MI U18 84 83 66 -- -- -- 233 0

9 179 Stone Austin TX U18 65 87 79 -- -- -- 231 3

10 154 Lim Ethan CA U18 84 81 66 -- -- -- 231 3

11 123 Dong Adney CA U18 80 69 73 -- -- -- 222 1

12 106 Bagasra Ammar MA U15 86 80 52 -- -- -- 218 1

13 137 Jankowski Blake NJ U18 74 82 62 -- -- -- 218 1

14 134 Houston Aaron SC U21 79 76 62 -- -- -- 217 0

15 115 Chang Nathan CA U15 76 85 52 -- -- -- 213 2

16 164 O'Dowd Trevor CO U21 74 70 55 -- -- -- 199 2

17 120 Cundy Zachary CA U15 71 68 50 -- -- -- 189 0
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Champion: Abbie Leverett U18 Gold: Katherine Ahn U15 Gold: Saanvi Singh

Silver Medalist: Ada Korkhin U18 Silver: Riya Salian U15 Silver: Kylie Wells

Bronze Medalist: Mehr Chanda U18 Bronze: Suman Sanghera U15 Bronze: Chloe Bae

Rank Bib Last First State Cat. T1 T2 T3 T4 T5 T6 Day 3 X's Total X's

1 152 Leverett Abbie GA U21 93 91 94 91 93 96 558 8 1692 32

2 148 Korkhin Ada MA U18 95 94 91 97 94 95 566 14 1682 27

3 101 Ahn Katherine CA U18 94 93 91 91 89 89 547 3 1671 23

4 167 Salian Riya MA U18 96 90 93 91 93 95 558 7 1658 31

5 113 Chanda Mehr TX U15 89 89 89 91 89 95 542 6 1648 26

6 191 Yoder Emily ND U21 88 87 88 92 92 90 537 7 1646 26

7 169 Sanghera Suman VA U18 98 96 92 85 86 91 548 9 1638 27

8 188 Yi Annabell CA U18 98 98 92 84 87 83 542 11 1626 24

9 163 Noh Jenny CA U18 93 95 91 93 87 89 548 9 1608 24

10 141 Kim Gina CA U18 87 85 85 84 87 93 521 7 1590 18

11 187 Yi Angela CA U18 81 84 87 95 92 92 531 9 1558 19

12 175 Singh Saanvi IL U15 86 90 90 84 86 89 525 6 1501 13

13 185 Wells Kylie MO U15 84 71 89 78 81 85 488 5 1488 10

14 176 Slaubaugh Kaitlin ND U21 82 85 80 86 90 85 508 4 1454 10

15 104 Bae Chloe CA U15 92 92 89 79 68 80 500 3 1401 9

16 190 Yoder Alexis ND U18 68 73 72 85 75 79 452 3 1365 4

17 136 Ioffe Grace CT U18 71 71 80 66 55 70 413 1 1349 4

18 171 Shaner Kaylee PA U18 65 67 71 81 80 88 452 1 1342 4
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Champion: Ryan Yi U18 Gold: David Hong U15 Gold: Mark Shen

Silver Medalist: Paul Kang U18 Silver: Ethan Lim U15 Silver: William Regala

Bronze Medalist: Nathan Bae U18 Bronze: Brennan Laing U15 Bronze: Ammar Bagasra

Rank Bib Last First State Cat. T1 T2 T3 T4 T5 T6 Day 3 X's Total X's

1 189 Yi Ryan CA U21 94 95 92 92 89 97 559 6 1683 29

2 139 Kang Paul CA U18 90 93 96 91 89 90 549 6 1656 23

3 105 Bae Nathan CA U18 93 92 95 91 94 92 557 8 1635 24

4 173 Shen Mark CA U15 86 85 79 92 97 90 529 10 1624 26

5 133 Hong David CA U18 93 91 93 88 82 83 530 8 1615 21

6 166 Regala William VA U15 91 91 82 95 94 88 541 8 1613 21

7 154 Lim Ethan CA U18 93 90 89 92 83 89 536 6 1586 19

8 106 Bagasra Ammar MA U15 87 93 90 85 89 83 527 5 1583 16

9 149 Laing Brennan MI U18 88 88 83 88 84 94 525 9 1574 19

10 125 Gamage Eli UT U21 86 90 85 89 89 81 520 6 1563 20

11 115 Chang Nathan CA U15 90 93 90 86 85 90 534 6 1563 17

12 179 Stone Austin TX U18 88 88 88 85 84 88 521 6 1562 16

13 164 O'Dowd Trevor CO U21 84 90 85 85 95 88 527 7 1558 19

14 155 Lim Sky CA U18 82 85 88 77 82 87 501 3 1557 11

15 157 Matnog Gabriel MA U21 87 90 85 80 88 89 519 3 1552 12

16 137 Jankowski Blake NJ U18 85 86 89 83 85 82 510 3 1546 13

17 116 Choudhury Abhishek TX U21 82 83 84 88 87 85 509 6 1533 16

18 162 Nguyen Kenneth MD U21 90 86 88 87 89 87 527 6 1521 12

19 120 Cundy Zachary CA U15 82 91 84 85 82 82 506 4 1517 12

20 134 Houston Aaron SC U21 78 66 74 80 86 83 467 1 1461 7

21 123 Dong Adney CA U18 79 69 88 80 82 71 469 8 1421 15

22 128 Greenhaw Ethan VA U21 71 74 72 84 77 81 459 3 1363 3
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Champion: Suman Sanghera U18 Gold: Ada Korkhin U15 Gold: Mehr Chanda

Silver Medalist: Katherine Ahn U18 Silver: Riya Salian U15 Silver: Lucia Kim

Bronze Medalist: Annabell Yi U18 Bronze: Jenny Noh U15 Bronze: Rachel Kim

Rank Bib Last Name First Name State Cat. T1 T2 T3 T4 T5 T6 Day 2 X's Total X's

1 188 Yi Annabell CA U18 92 91 93 93 89 95 553 3 1121 19

2 169 Sanghera Suman VA U18 89 93 96 95 94 94 561 12 1119 20

3 148 Korkhin Ada MA U18 95 96 95 93 92 92 563 13 1112 19

4 101 Ahn Katherine CA U18 92 91 94 97 89 90 553 11 1105 22

5 167 Salian Riya MA U18 88 92 94 94 91 91 550 7 1098 16

6 113 Chanda Mehr TX U15 88 92 92 91 85 92 540 8 1096 21

7 143 Kim Lucia CA U15 91 92 86 94 91 90 544 7 1094 17

8 163 Noh Jenny CA U18 95 90 91 91 86 92 545 3 1093 9

9 102 Alepa Christina NJ U21 85 92 93 90 91 90 541 5 1078 11

10 122 Deokule Ankita FL U18 91 91 89 90 88 86 535 7 1069 12

11 144 Kim Rachel CA U15 93 91 91 89 89 90 543 8 1068 13

12 191 Yoder Emily ND U21 89 84 81 91 90 93 528 5 1065 11

13 151 Lee Jia CA U15 85 92 86 91 92 90 536 8 1065 10

14 124 Fetzer Abby CO U21 86 87 90 88 90 86 527 5 1063 10

15 104 Bae Chloe CA U15 91 89 87 91 85 87 530 8 1060 14

16 141 Kim Gina CA U18 86 85 91 88 89 90 529 6 1058 12

17 160 Mueller Leah KS U18 90 87 94 88 81 89 529 3 1054 8

18 127 Gibson Ena CO U18 96 78 90 85 89 86 524 4 1054 7

19 129 Guddeti Anvita TX U15 88 89 87 81 94 84 523 3 1053 7

20 118 Cosgrove Emily NY U18 87 85 92 86 85 90 525 6 1041 8

21 165 Polzin Hana CO U15 89 84 83 89 79 85 509 6 1039 14

22 126 Gibson Dakota MT U18 89 95 86 87 84 90 531 8 1037 11
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23 175 Singh Saanvi IL U15 88 89 78 88 90 88 521 8 1024 12

24 182 Veatch Dot CO U15 84 88 82 84 85 87 510 3 1017 8

25 196 Seo Jayhee CA U18 81 81 85 76 85 81 489 1 1016 4

26 121 Deokule Anjali FL U15 81 88 79 86 84 85 503 4 1014 9

27 111 Blankenship Cadence MT U18 86 83 83 83 84 86 505 1 1010 5

28 190 Yoder Alexis ND U18 82 88 85 86 83 87 511 3 1007 4

29 177 Slaubaugh Kyla ND U18 80 84 89 81 83 85 502 3 1006 9

30 107 Bagasra Sarah MA U21 84 84 88 90 86 82 514 8 1004 9

31 183 Wagh Samyukta FL U15 83 84 82 84 87 75 495 2 1001 6

32 146 Ko Irene CA U15 84 86 79 76 76 84 485 3 999 5

33 135 Hwang Yuna CA U15 85 87 78 88 83 75 496 3 988 4

34 136 Ioffe Grace CT U18 83 89 82 80 87 83 504 3 984 6

35 138 Kalsi Simone CA U15 84 75 84 83 71 88 485 3 964 6

36 176 Slaubaugh Kaitlin ND U21 80 83 82 77 80 75 477 4 960 8

37 114 Chang Celine MA U18 76 78 81 81 83 81 480 3 956 4

38 180 Sylvia Ava CO U18 81 78 84 78 74 77 472 4 933 6

39 171 Shaner Kaylee PA U18 68 72 69 87 73 81 450 1 921 4

40 170 Schoendube Alaina CO U18 77 75 66 76 81 73 448 0 905 3

41 193 Zhang Kathy DE U18 83 75 72 79 71 68 448 3 902 6


